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Status

Employee number
Financial year
Employer

Branch

Employer ABN/Branch
BMS ID

Period

Reported Date

income

Gross payments - individual

Tax withheld or foreign tax paid

PAYG withhoiding - individual

Lump sum amounts

Lump sum payment A
Lump sum payment B
Lump sum payment D
Lump sum payment £

Allowances
Total

Deductions
Total

Employer reporied super

Employer superannuation contribution lability

‘Ordinary time earnings

Tax ready
01907
2021-22

FLSMIDTH INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS (AUSTRALIA) PTY
LTE

001

30005610748/ 001
17DF5D45-43D6-4EF8-97F1-A7BEC8C2COF8
17/03/2022 - 08/04/2022

07/07/2022

$6,051.14

$1,380.00

$0.00
$6.00
3c.00
$0.00

$6.00

$0.00

$516.40
$5,164.03

@ Where you have an entitlement to super contributions your emplioyer must pay super into your fund at least
quarterly. Check your super fund for payments made by your employer.

Other amotunts

Community Development Employment Projects payments
Reportable employer super contributions

$0.00
$0.00
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Status Tax ready

Employee number 20101090

Financial year 2021-22

Employer BHP WAIO PTY LTD
Branch 061

Employer ABN/Branch 18 008 852 784 / 001
BMS ID B60AD742-89E0-49FB-8979-A12E3B094E8C
Period 01/0772021 - 23/10/2021
Reported Date 04/07/2022

Income

Gross payments - individual $38,628.03

Tax withheid or foreign tax paid
PAYG withholding - individual $10,236.00

Lump sum amounts

Lump sum payment A $0.00
Lump sum payment B $0.00
Lump sum payment D $0.00
Lump sum payment E $0.00
Allowances

Total $0.00
Deductions

Total $0.00

Employer reported super

Employer superannuation contribution liability $3,566.56

@ Where you have an entitiement to super contributions your employer must pay super into your fund at least
quarterly. Check your super fund for payments made by your empioyer.

Other amounts

Community Development Employment Projects payments $0.00
Reportable employer super contributions- $0.00
Reportable fringe benefits - total $0.00
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Status

Employee number
Financial year
Employer

Branch

Employer ABN/Branch
BMS D

Period

Reported Date

income

Gross payments - individual

Tax withheid or foreign tax paid
PAYG withholding - individual

Lump sum amounts
Lump sum payment A
Lump sum payment B
Lump sum payment D
Lemp sum payment E

Allowances
Total

Deductions
Total

Employer reported super

Employer superannuation contribution lability

Ordinary time earnings

Tax ready

4737

2021-22

NES FIRCROFT AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

001

58 100 091 245/ 001
1853FCC1-4A9B-EADB-1618-FD8BA2528882
19/07/2021 - 30/06/2022

Q5/07/2022

$63,573.82

$15,360.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6,357.37
$63,573.82

@ Where you have an-entittement to super contributions your employer must pay super into your fund at least
quarterly. Check your super fund for payments made by your emgployer.

Other amounts

Community Development Employment Projects payments

Reportable employer super contributions

Reportable fringe benefits - total

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



